
Date Event Location Notes

Sat 12 Oct Registration Day: 1:00pm - 5:00pm Banks Oval

Sun 13 Oct Registration Day: 10:00am - 2:00pm Coles, South Point, Tuggeranong

Sat 19 Oct  Competition Week 2 [A] Banks Oval Come and Try Day - Little Athletics

Sat 26 Oct 
Competition Week 3 [B]

Tiny Tots Week 1
Banks Oval 

Come and Try Day - Little Athletics

Come and Try Day - Tiny Tots

Sat 2 Nov
Competition Week 4 [C]

Tiny Tots Week 2
Banks Oval

Sat 9 Nov
Competition Week 5 [D]

Tiny Tots Week 3
Banks Oval

Sat 16 Nov
Competition Week 6 [A]

Tiny Tots Week 4
Banks Oval

Sat 23 Nov
Competition Week 7 [B]

Tiny Tots Week 5
Banks Oval

Sat 30 Nov
Competition Week 8 [C]

Tiny Tots Week 6
Banks Oval

Sat 7 Dec
Competition Week 9 [D]

Tiny Tots Week 7
Banks Oval

Sat 14 Dec Relay Carnival Woden Athletics oval for U6 - U17 age groups

Sat 1 Feb Competition Week 10 [A] Banks Oval

Sat 8 Feb Competition Week 11 [B] Banks Oval

Sat 15 Feb Competition Week 12 [C] Banks Oval

Sat 15 Feb Multi Event Carnival AIS Belconnen U15-17 Age Groups Only 

Sun 16 Feb Multi Event Carnival AIS Belconnen

Sat 22 Feb Competition Week 13 [D] Banks Oval

Sat 29 Feb Competition Week 14 [A] Banks Oval

Fri 13 Mar ACT State Championships AIS Belconnen for U8 - U17 age groups  

Sat 14 Mar ACT State Championships AIS Belconnen for U8 - U17 age groups

Sun 15 Mar ACT State Championships AIS Belconnen for U8 - U17 age groups

TBC Presentation Day Lanyon Vikings Club

                                                  www.facebook.com/LanyonLittleAthletics

Bad weather cancellations, for competition and training, are posted on our Facebook page.

                                      www.lanyonlittleathletics.org.au

8:00am - Equipment setup Tuesday nights at Banks Oval

8:45am - Announcements and presentations U6 - U7     from 5:30pm - 6:00pm

9:00am - Warm-up U8 - U17   from 6:00pm - 7:00pm

2019 - 2020 season calendar 

School Holidays

Christmas Break and School Holidays

Canberra Day long weekend

Competition times: Training times:


